
Telecommunications

Tower

Proposed Anemometry

Mast

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T11

T12

T13

T14

T15

T16

T17

BP1

BP2

BP3

BP4

Start A001

Start A002

End A001

Start A013

Start A008

End A008

Start A004

End A002

A

0

0

1

A001

A

0

0

1

A

0

0

2

A

0

0

2

A

0

0

2

A

0

0

5

A

0

1

2

A

0

1

1

A
0
0
3

A

0

0

4

A
0
0
3

A

0

0

6

A

0

0

7

A

0

1

3

A

0

0

1

A010

A

0
0
8

A

0

0

9

A

0
0
8

Application Boundary

Location of Turbines T1 to T17 and

104m Wind Turbine Rotor Diameter

Borrow Pits

Hardstanding and Area Clear of

Obstruction for Crane Operation

Compound during

Construction

Substation

Notes:

All existing contour data is based on 5m LIDAR

data.

All site design has been in accordance with site

design criteria specification by Siemens, Vestas,

Nordex, Senvion.

Substation design and final sizes of perimeter

fence are to be confirmed.

All borrow pits are subject to further design, the

sizes shown on this drawing are for planning

purposes only.
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Beaw Field Wind Farm
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